
 
Monday, August 8 

 6:15-8:45p DBSA, FH  
 

Tuesday, August 9 
 9:45—12:45 Taoist Tai Chi; FH/Kit 
 7:00-8:30p Esperanza, Sanc, #5 

 
Wednesday, August 10 

 11:45—1:15 B@NG  
 6:30-8:00p LOLT, FH 
 6:30-7:30p Bible Study, Zoom  
 7:00-9:00p Auditorio, Sanc 

 
Thursday, August 11 

 9:30-11:00  Meals Wheels; Kit/FH 
 7:00 pm BCC Finance; Zoom  

 
Friday, August 12 

 7:00-9:00p Esperanza, Sanc., #5 
 

Saturday, August 13 
 8:00-9:00a The White Book, #1 
 5:00-7:00p Faith Family UCC Sanc. 
 8:00-9:00p    Choices, FHall 

 
Sunday, August 14 

 8:50a Gulf Coast worship, Sanc. 
 9:00a       Sunday School—Zoom 
 10:45a  Prayer, office & #5 
 11:00a  BCC WORSHIP 
 2:00 pm Book Club, Loc TBD 
 1:00-2:30p Broader Base; #4 
 3:00pm     Esperanza, Sanct., #8 
 5:00pm    Elder’s Meeting, Zoom 
 5:00-7:00p Ties that Bind, Sanc. 
 6:30-7:30p The White Book, #4 
 6:30-7:30p Serenity on Sun, #1 

 
Monday, August 15 

 6:15-8:45p DBSA, FH  

Monday, August 1 
 6:15-8:45p DBSA, FH 

 
Tuesday, August 2 

 9:45—12:45 Taoist Tai Chi; FH/Kit 
 7:00-8:30p Esperanza, Sanc, #5 

 
Wednesday, August 3 

 11:45—1:15 B@NG  
 6:30-8:00p LOLT, FH 
 6:30-7:30p Bible Study, Zoom  
 7:00-9:00p Auditorio, Sanc 

 
Thursday, August 4 

 9:30-11:00  Meals Wheels; Kit/FH 
 7:00   BCC Finance; Zoom 

 
Friday, August 5 

 7:00-9:00p Esperanza, Sanc., #5 
 

Saturday, August 6 
 8:00-9:00a The White Book, #1 
 5:00-7:00p Faith Family UCC Sanc. 
 8:00-9:00p     Choices, FH 

 
Sunday, August 7 

 8:50a    Gulf Coast worship, Sanc. 
 9:00a  Sunday School—Zoom 
 10:45a  Prayer, office & #5 
 11:00a  BCC WORSHIP 
 1:00-2:30p Broaden/Base; #4 
 3:00pm   Esperanza, Sanct., #8 
 5:00-7:00p Ties that Bind, FH 
 6:30-7:30p The White Book, #4 
 6:30-7:30p Serenity/Sunday, #1 

 

August 2022 - BCC Calendar 

In essentials, unity.  
In non-essentials, liberty.  

  In all things, love! 



Tuesday, August 23 
Primary Election Day 

 7:00-8:30p Esperanza, Sanc, #5 
 

Wednesday, August 24 
 11:45—1:15 B@NG  
 6:30-7:30p Bible Study, Zoom  
 6:30-8:00p LOLT, FH  
 7:00-9:00p Auditorio, Sanc  

 
Thursday, August 25 

 9:30-11:00  Meals Wheels; Kit/FH 
 

Friday, August 26  
 7:00-9:00p   Esperanza, Sanc., #5 

 
Saturday, August 27 

 8:00-9:00a The White Book, #1 
 5:00-7:00p Faith Family UCC Sanc. 
 8:00-9:00p    Choices, FHall 

 
Sunday, August 28  

 8:50a    Gulf Coast worship, Sanc. 
 9:00a  Sunday School—Zoom 
 10:45a  Prayer, office & #5 
 11:00a  BCC WORSHIP 
 1:00-2:30p Broaden/Base; #4 
 3:00pm       Esperanza, Sanct., #8 
 5:00-7:00p Ties that Bind, Sanc. 
 6:30-7:30p The White Book, #4 
 6:30-7:30p Serenity on Sun, #1 
 

Monday, August 29 
 6:15-8:45p DBSA, FH  

 
Tuesday, August 30 

 9:45—12:45 Taoist Tai Chi; FH/Kit 
 7:00-8:30p Esperanza, Sanc, #5 

 
Wednesday, August 31 

 11:45—1:15 B@NG  
 6:30-8:00p LOLT, FH 
 6:30-7:30p Bible Study, Zoom  
 7:00-9:00p Auditorio, Sanc 

Tuesday, August 16 
 9:45—12:45 Taoist Tai Chi; FH/Kit 
 10:00 am WCD Clergy, #4 
 7:00-8:30p Esperanza, Sanc, #5 

 
Wednesday, August 17 

 11:45—1:15 B@NG  
 6:30-7:30p Bible Study, Zoom  
 6:30-8:00p LOLT, FH  
 7:00-9:00p Auditorio, Sanc  

Thursday, August 18 
 9:30-11:00   Meals Wheels; Kit/FH 

 
Friday, August 19  

 7:00-9:00p Esperanza, Sanc., #5 
 

Saturday, August 20 
 8:00-9:00a The White Book, #1 
 5:00-7:00p Faith Family UCC Sanc. 
 8:00-9:00p   Choices, FHall 
  

Sunday, August 21 
 8:50a    Gulf Coast worship, Sanc. 
 9:00a  Sunday School—Zoom 
 10:45a  Prayer, office & #5 
 11:00a  BCC WORSHIP 
 12:30  S.W.I.F.T. loc tbd 
 1:00-2:30p Broaden/Base; #4 
 3:00pm    Esperanza, Sanct., #8 
 5:00pm     Board Meeting; Zoom 
 5:00-7:00p Ties that Bind, Sanc. 
 6:30-7:30p The White Book, #4 
 6:30-7:30p Serenity on Sun, #1 

 
Monday, August 22 

 6:15-8:45p DBSA, FH  
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